
SP #1 - 10:30AM SAT SEP 27 METAMORA CELEBRATION
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 22 8 22 9 22 9 Master Elite 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 22 8 22 6 22 8 Master Elite 2

Virgil Klebba Raven 4 F ESET 17 4 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 3

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL 18 7 18 9 18 9 Sr. Elite 4

Jodi Stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 16 7 17 4 17 4 Senior 5

 Chris             HeynerHeyner Rowdee 2 M BL 16 7 16 8 16 8 Senior 6

Matt Mapes Maizey 14 1 14 5 14 5 Junior 7

Pam Dixon Connie 2.5 F CORS 11 8 14 1 14 1 Junior 8

Paul Goike Diablo 7 F AS 12 8 13 6 13 6 Junior 9

Paul Goike Dante 4 F AS 11 1 12 8 12 8 Junior 10

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 12 2 12 7 12 7 Junior 11

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL 12 5 7 10 12 5 Junior 12

Lisa& Russell Taddiken Winnie 4 F GR 9 1 7 7 9 1 Novice 13

Gracie Graber Maggie 1.5 F BL 8 7 8 10 8 10 Novice 14

Chip Baker Phate 2 F BC 8 5 8 2 8 5 Novice 15

Janis Lovelace Reba 0.1 F YL 5 9 7 1 7 1 Novice 16

Michele Marra Lucy 3 F YL 6 8 6 5 6 8 Novice 17

Gail Bauer Puma 1.5 F GSD 3 5 4 6 4 6 Novice 18

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 1PM SAT SEP 27 METAMORA CELEBRATION
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 23 10 23 7 23 10 Master Elite 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 23 5 23 6 23 6 Master Elite 2

Charolette Pond Howard 4 M W 21 20 21 Master 3

Virgil Klebba Raven 4 F ESET 19 7 11 9 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Joe Heideman Triton 7 M YL 19 6 18 1 19 6 Sr. Elite 5

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.1 M BL 19 5 18 8 19 5 Sr. Elite 6

Charlene & Gary Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/x 17 7 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 7

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL 18 4 17 1 18 4 Sr. Elite 8

Jodi Stempien Barrett 2 M DSD 16 10 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 9

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 15 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 10

Tracy Mapes Maizey 15 4 14 7 15 4 Senior 11

Paul Goike Dante 4 F AS 13 5 15 3 15 3 Senior 12

Chet Baldiga Boo 6 M BL 13 14 7 14 7 Junior 13

Pam Dixon Connie 2.5 F CORS 11 2 13 7 13 7 Junior 14

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL 13 5 7 9 13 5 Junior 15

Linda Coleman Dusty 12 F YL 13 4 7 2 13 4 Junior 16

Paul Goike Diablo 7 F AS 12 6 13 1 13 1 Junior 17

Gracie Graber Maggie 1.5 F BL 9 1 7 8 9 1 Novice 18

Janis Lovelace Reba 0.1 F YL 6 10 7 1 7 1 Novice 19

Gail Bauer Puma 1.5 F GSD 5 5 6 10 6 10 Novice 20

Chip Baker Phate 2 F BC 5 4 6 6 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2:30PM SAT SEP 27 METAMORA CELEBRATION
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Chip Baker Crash 7 F NSDTR 23 10 23 8 23 10 Master Elite 1

Julie & Larry Pickett Cash 3 M DSD 22 10 22 6 22 10 Master Elite 2

Charolette Pond Howard 4 M W 21 7 20 4 21 7 Master 3

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.1 M BL 19 7 19 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 4

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL 18 9 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 5

Joe Heideman Triton 7 M YL 18 4 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 6

Charlene & Gary Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/x 17 10 16 7 17 10 Sr. Elite 7

Virgil Klebba Raven 4 F ESET 14 2 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 8

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL 14 8 13 9 14 8 Junior 9

Pam Dixon Connie 2.5 F CORS 12 5 14 3 14 3 Junior 10

Chet Baldiga Boo 6 M BL 10 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 11

Linda Coleman Dusty 12 F YL 12 4 11 7 12 4 Junior 12

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL 9 1 10 11 10 11 Junior 13

Gracie Graber Maggie 1.5 F BL 8 6 7 7 8 6 Novice 14

Janis Lovelace Reba 0.1 F YL 7 1 6 8 7 1 Novice 15

Gail Bauer Puma 1.5 F GSD 4 5 4 7 4 7 Novice 16

Chip Baker Phate 2 F BC 4 1 4 1 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 09/27/14 METAMORA CELEBRATION

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gracie Graber Maggie 1.5 F BL Metamora MI 8 7 8 5 Novice 1

Janis Lovelace Reba 0.08 F YL Sterling Heights MI 6 1 7 9 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Chet Baldiga Boo 6 M BL Davison MI 13 9 13 4 Junior 1

Pam Dixon Connie 2.5 F CORS Clinton Township MI 12 3 12 5 Junior 2

Linda Coleman Dusty 11.5 F YL Davison MI 11 7 10 9 Junior 3

Amy Klovski Emmett 3.5 M CL Lake Orion MI 6 5 8 7 Novice 4

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Tracy Mapes Maizey 14 15 1 Senior 1

Stephanie Leonard Wrigley 3.5 F CL New Baltimore MI 14 9 14 10 Junior 2

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Stephanie Leonard Fenway 5 M CL New Baltimore MI 19 10 20 4 Master 1

Mike Seedorff Hank 0.11 M BL Burlington MI 19 7 19 8 Sr. Elite 2

Joe Heideman Triton 7 M YL Ferndale MI 19 5 19 8 Sr. Elite 3

Virgil Klebba Raven 4 F ESET Romeo MI 17 1 18 6 Sr. Elite 4

Charlene & Gary Palmer Lizzie 5 F GR/x Macomb MI 16 1 16 5 Senior 5


